
VERSA FAN  1 1 0 V

3

1

2

3

19

4

7

18

16

5

8

9

10

5

12

15

14

4

6

13

11

12

14

15

5

16

7

19

15

18

16

13

20

21

17



PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTIONSALES NUMBERQTYITEM

VERSA FAN & MOTOR 110VCXP 113211

VERSA FAN GUARD SPACER CXP 280022

VERSA FAN 10" FINGER GUARD CXP 280123

VERSA FAN WELDMENTCXP 114814

FUSE POWERED ENTRY MODULECXP 280215

5 X 20 MM 2.5 AMP FUSECXP 280426

VERSA FAN BASECXP 114917

VERSA FAN LATCH RODCXP 115118

VERSA FAN SPRING TABCXP 115029

VERSA FAN SPRINGCXP 1147210

MC3 FAN SPEED CONTROL 110V
MC3 FAN SPEED CONTROL 220V

CXP 3044
CXP 4034111

VERSA FAN  MC3 PLATE112

1/4" STANDOFF213

CONTROL KNOB (REMOTE/MC3)CXP 2608114

# 6-32 X 3/4" PHIL SCREW B/O215

10/32 LOCK NUT216

# 3/8-16 X 3/4" BOLT B/OCXP 1166217

# 3/8-16 NYLOCK NUTCXP 1168218

1/4" X 1" HEX BOLT B/O419

1/4" X 3/4" BOLT B/O420

90 DEGREE POWER CORDCXP 1152121

VERSA FAN W /  FOCUS

REVISION HISTORY

REV-# DATE

A 27/09/2016


